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Batch

170 responses

2015-2019

2015-19

2014-2018

2013-2017

2014-18

2008-2012

2013-17

2012-2016

B. Pharm : 2015-2019

2012-16

B.Pharm:2013-2017

Pharm D: 2014-20

2016-2020

2005-09
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B.pharm: 2007-2012

B pharm:2015-19

2015- 2019

2007-2011

2011-2016

B.pharm 2005-09

B.Pharm:2014-18

2006-2010

B Pharm: 2015-2019

Bpharm:2015- 2019

Bpharm 2015-2019

B.pharm : 2012-2016

B.Pharm : 2007-11

B.Pharm : 2012-16

B. Pharm 2007-2011

2015 - 19
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B.Pharm: 2014-18

B pharm 2015-19

2004-2008

Bpharm 2015-19

B.Pharm:2015-19

2008-2013

B. Pharm 2015-19

2014- 18

2015 2019

B.pharm:2011- 2015

B.Pharm : 2013-17

2011-2015

2011-15

B.Pharm:2014-2018

B Pharm 2015-2019

B.pharm: 2008-12 , M.pharm: 2013-15
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B.Pharm :2011-15

B pharm :2015-19

B.Pharm 2014-2018

Bpharm : 2015- 19

2005-2009

B.Pharm : 2015-19

B.pharm :2015-2019

2015 -19

B pharm 2014-2018

Pharm D : 2014-2020

PharmD : 2014 - 2020

Pharm D 2014 -20

PharmD 2014-2020

Pharm D: 2014- 2020

Pharm D 2014-2020

B.pharm 2010_2014
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Pharm D: 2014-2020

pharmD : 2014-20

PharmD: 2014-20

Pharm D 2014-20

PharmD : 2014-2020

PharmD :2014-2020

B Pharm:2016-20

Pharmd 2014 -2020

Pharmd 2014-20

2016 - 2020

B Pharm : 2015 - 2019

2015-18

B.Pharm 2006-2010

B.Pharm:2016-2020

B pharm 2007-2011. Mpharm 2012-2014

B.Pharm:2011-2015
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B. Pharm :2009-13

2006-210

B Pharm 2015 - 2019

B.pharm 2015-2019

B.Pharm: 2004-2008

B.Pharm : 2013-2017

B. Pharm : 2016-2020

B. Pharm: 2015-19

B. Pharm : 2015- 2019

B. Pharm 2008-2012

2014- 2018

2014-2018

B.Pharm : 2008- 2012

2013-3017

B.pharm: 2013 -17

B.Pharm : 2014-2018
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B. Pharm : 2005-09

B. pharm - 2013 - 2017

Pharm d: 2014-20

B. Pharm : 2008-20555

2012 - 2016
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Name

170 responses

Shinto Varghese

An Maria Jose

EBY GEORGE

Gifty Lawrance

Linta Jose

Helen Thomas Prasad

Amalu Johnson

Sheethal Elizabeth Regi

Jashna K Kani

Anu Sebastian

Noyal Mathew

Sr. Sherin Sebastian

Rakhimol K S

Aiwa Avarachan
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SOORAJ NARAYAN

Arun Francis

Aleena Alex

Junia George

Hissana Mumthas

Stephin baby

Rosemol George

Elezabeth John

ANGEL P JOSE

Sanoob c y

Aparna shaji

Liz Paul

Reshma Joseph

An Maria Jose

Nicy George

Neema Hairuban
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Shahas Jabbar

Jinumol Chacko

Eldho Mathew

Delphina V Joseph

Ameena km

Nimisha george

Ananna johnson

Giftty Benny

Kesiya K Thomas

Mahin Aliyar

Riya Mariya Sunny

Jewelet Ann Baby

Maneesha Peter

Josnamol Jose

Harsha Rajesh

Anish Baby
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MINU JACOB

Annamol Prasad

Anju George

Christy xavier

Ponnu Rose Geordy

Saumya A P

Hensa Margret C. S

Tintu Joy

Sweety Kuriakose

Jeeva Benny

Methun George

Neha Maria Augustine

ANSIYA. M A

Jayalakshmi P M

SUSANTHIKA K

Ashna martin
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Sajeena

Fels Saju

Abitha M H

Jileesh George

ABIN MATHEW

Johns Zacharia

Antony mathew

Ashna P M

Ashly Reji

Dona Mathew

Suryamol. P. J

Megha Jose

Liby Baby

Juvairiya. E. K

Rukzana Sidhik

Aneesa
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Shijina shamsudeen

Risna Ali

Femi Benny

Aiwa Avarachan

Saneesh V Ganga

Sreela Sankar

Nimna Ramesan

Joicy jose

Joel Joby Joseph

Dr.Aby Paul

Jeeva Joseph

Mariya

Merin Joshy

Jesteena J

Swetha Jose

Niya Mariya
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Anu.T.Biju

Lancy Morries

Joyal Anna Babu

Sanjana Charly

Swapna Saju

Maria James

54 more responses are hidden
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Email address

170 responses

annellikunnel@gmail.com

shintovarghese111@yahoo.com

aiwaabraham94@gmail.com

aleenaalex180@gmail.com

Stephinbaby4@gmail.com

ebykunnappillil@gmail.com

johnelezabeth97@gmail.com

giftylawrence2014@gmail.com

lintajose192@gmail.com

helenthomas328@gmail.com

harsharajesh2015@gmail.com

christyrosexavier@gmail.com

amalujohnson77@gmail.com

elizabeth.sheethal22@gmail.com
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jashna92@gmail.com

anusbtn@gmail.com

susanthikak548@gmail.com

noyal2007@gmail.com

srsherinmariasd@gmail.com

rakhikalathoor91@gmail.com

soorajnarayan86@outlook.com

arunfrancispalatty@gmail.com

junejunia@gmail.com

hissanamumthas15@gmail.com

rosemolgeorge14@gmail.com

lynnmathew007@gmail.com

sanoobcy@gmail.com

aparnashaji1034@gmail.com

lizpaul249@gmail.com

mariareshma@gmail.com
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nicy3110@gmail.com

nerma123hb@gmail.com

shahasktm@gmail.com

jinumolchacko301@gmail.com

eldhomathewpharmd@mail.com

delphinavjoseph5@gmail.com

ameenakm12@gmail.com

Nimishageorge10@gmail.com

anannajohnson25@gmail.com

Punnakunnel House Koodaranhi P. O Kozhikode

kesiyakthomas@gmail.com

29mahinaliyar@gmail.com

riyamariyasunny28@gmail.com

jeweletannbaby@gmail.com

maneeshapeter7@gmail.com

josnamol22@gmail.com
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Anishbph@gmail.com

jacobminu22@gmail.com

annamolprasad1@gmail.com

anjukoottummel@gmail.com

ponnurosejordy@gmail.com

saumimol@gmail.com

hensamargret007@gmail.com

tintuthottiyil1997@gmail.com

sweetykuriakose09@gmail.com

je.41996evan@gmail.com

Methungeorge333@gmail.com

nehamaria2011@gmail.com

ansiyaashraf.1993@gmail.com

pmjayalakshmi94@gmail.com

ashnamartin15@gmail.com

sajeenasalim95@gmail.com
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felssaju@gmail.com

abitha.mh@gmail.com

jileeshgeorgeaug21@gmail.com

abinmathew7116@gmail.com

johnszachariav@gmail.com

alvinantony1997@gmail.com

ashnapm1796@gmail.com

ashlyreji2510@gmail.com

donamathew13@gmail.com

suryamolpjdeepa@gmail.com

mjmaliackal@gmail.com

libyalphy@gmail.com

juvairiyasayareshaan@gmail.com

rukzanasidhik2596@gmail.com

Chinjuaffs@gmail.com

shijinaalibros@gmail.com
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risnaali97@gmail.com

femykbenny@gmail.com

saniishvganga@gmail.com

sreelasankar@gmail.com

nimnaramesan@gmail.com

joicymariajose16@gmail.com

joeljoby777@gmail.com

26abypaul@gmail.com

jeevatresa@gmail.com

mariyababukeechery@gmail.com

merin131@gmail.com

jestijohny@gmail.com

swethajose1995@gmail.com

niyamariya17@gmail.com

anutbijuthottupurathu@gmail.com

lancymorries@gmail.com
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joyalannababu96@gmail.com

sanjanacharly@gmail.com

swapnasaju95@gmail.com

mariakottackal@gmail.com

aneeta27jacob@gmail.com

neethumariajohny@gmail.com

46 more responses are hidden
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Mobile number

170 responses

8547934867

9656977100

7012850797

9946151864

9745925152

9633822952

9061349585

9645678343

9526158263

8138058070

8606110568

7902584863

09207224307

9497311405
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8547504161

971547549302

16478524394

7012552231

8301961191

9961953968

+917902970190

8589878724

9495178813

8547549774

9526841817

0547987520

9847366783

9544720454

9447072839

7510629846
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7558934830

+919496822381

9446738835

+971586244775

7025869838

8111901920

7559031010

8606880811

9497445627

8078070315

+919544334532

9061442171

8281133596

09562747062

7025821703

8281001743
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0503460684

8289854328

9846324983

9544970370

7025254950

971551525375

0556900492

9567147278

7034077944

7559828623

8281523418

+4917629214305

9745013753

7356616433

9207212073

7034784689
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8075872152

9946304014

9496979165

9544511840

8086232304

6282516978

7561813136

9947807271

9846073280

8139818581

6238736704

9497214484

9400291214

7025208182

8078448233

9947786999
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9946268460

9633092623

9946608465

9496339373

9447761528

0582246901

9747295649

9447499591

+918281013437

8157838737

08921226995

8078580095

8086555334

9446055472

8137832004

9562942204
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7025151574

9496601541

7994602303

9497402744

9526764511

9995442800

51 more responses are hidden

How do you rate your knowledge in the various subjects of
pharmaceuticals sciences?

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

10.7%

12.4%

76.9%
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How do you rate your fundamental pharmacy related knowledge

169 responses

How competent are you in the application of the basic pharmaceutical
sciences and its concepts

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

13%

13.6%

72.8%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

13.6%

20.1%

65.7%
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How do you rate your ability to apply the principles learned from various
pharmaceutical sciences?

169 responses

How do you rate your ability to analyse problems, interpret them and
make use of your knowledge to solve them

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

14.8%

18.3%

65.1%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

20.7%

19.5%

59.8%
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how good is your ability in identifying, formulating and solving
pharmaceutical problems

169 responses

How can you rate your oral communication and presentation skills

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

11.8%

21.3%

66.3%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor10.1%63.3%

26%
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How effective is your written communication skills(ability to write
effectively)

169 responses

how do you rate your ability to function in teams

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

8.3%

62.1%

29.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

58%

36.7%
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how do you rate your understanding of your ethical and professional
responsibilities

169 responses

how do you rate your understanding of the social and global issues that
have to be considered while providing solutions to various
pharmaceutical problems

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

60.4%

33.7%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

13.6%

21.9%

64.5%
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how do you rate your understanding of the need for and ability to engage
in life long learning

169 responses

how do you rate the structure of the curriculum in providing in-depth
education in the area of pharmaceutical science

169 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

23.1%

7.7%
68.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

17.2%

19.5%

56.8%
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how well as the university curriculum prepared you for your academic or
professional career

168 responses

Overall rating of your college (Academic, co-curricular and extracurricular
activities)

170 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

14.9%

20.8%

58.9%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor8.8%

46.5%

44.1%
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